© 2025 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 4.3 - 2025-12-12
Page   1
UNI2-8 for imc CRONOScompact
Technical Data Sheet
UNI2-8 for imc CRONOScompact

Overview of the available variants
Standard version ET Version *
Order Code: article no. article no. Remarks
CRC/UNI2-8 11700016 11710015 for imc CRONOScompact
CRC/UNI2-8-R 11700106 11710065 for imc CRONOScompact RACK
CRC/UNI2-8-L 11700198 117100xx variant with LEMO sockets
CRC/UNI2-8-L-R 11700199 117100xx with LEMO sockets for CRC RACK
  * ET: Version in extended temperature range
© 2025 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 4.3 - 2025-12-12
Page   2
UNI2-8 for imc CRONOScompact
Technical Data Sheet
Included accessories
DSUB-15 plug article no.
ACC/DSUBM-UNI2 DSUB-15 plug with screw terminals for 2-channel voltage, current1 and
bridge measurement, as well as temperatures with PT100 and
thermocouples with integrated cold junction compensation (CJC)
13500169
Documents
Getting started with imc CRONOScompact (one copy per delivery / system)
Device certificate
Optional accessories
Documents
SERV/CAL-PROT Calibration protocol per amplifier
imc manufacturer calibration certificate with measurement values and
list of calibration equipment used (pdf).
150000566
SERV/CAL-PROT-PAPER Calibration protocol per amplifier (paper print)
imc manufacturer calibration certificate with measurement values and
list of calibration equipment used with signature and seal.
150000578
Device certificates and calibration protocols: Detailed information on certificates supplied, the specific contents,
underlying standards (e.g. ISO 9001 / ISO 17025) and available media (pdf etc.) can be found on our website, or you can
contact us directly.
DSUB-15 plugs
· ACC/DSUBM-TEDS-UNI2 version with TEDS support, according to IEEE 1451 for
use with imc Plug & Measure
13500188
· ACC/DSUBM-I2 DSUB-15 plug with screw terminals for 2-channel
current measurement of up to 50 mA (50 Ω shunt,
scaling factor: 0.02A/V)
13500180
· ACC/DSUBM-TEDS-I2 version with TEDS support, according to IEEE 1451 for
use with imc Plug & Measure
13500193
· ACC/DSUBM-ICP2I-BNC-S DSUB-15 plug for 2 IEPE/ICP sensors, BNC connection,
isolated, slow
13500293
· ACC/DSUBM-ICP2I-BNC-F DSUB-15 plug for 2 IEPE/ICP sensors, BNC connection,
isolated, fast
13500294
LEMO plug
· ACC/TH-LEM-150 LEMO.1B plug for thermocouple measurement with
built-in cold-junction compensation (CJC) via PT100
13500086
Mounting brackets for fixed installations of imc CRONOScompact devices (CRC)
· CRC/BRACKET-CON mounting bracket 90° 11700153
· CRC/BRACKET-90 mounting bracket for DIN-Rail 11700152
· CRC/BRACKET-BACK mounting bracket for DIN-Rail 11700154
1  single end current measurement, for differential measurement an external
   shunt or the appropriate connector (ACC/DSUBM-I2) is necessary
© 2025 imc Test & Measurement GmbH